wm“.“ SE“I[S 2021 52nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #13: Freezeout No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 720 Remaining Players (at EOD): 108 Places Paid: 108
Buyin: $3,000 Prize Pool: $1,922,400

X AL -

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Kyriakos Papadopoulos New York, NY, US 156,000 Amazon/449/1
2 Bradley Jansen HEMPSTEAD, NY, US 1 Amazon /449 /2
3 Jan Matuny LAS VEGAS, NV, US 186,000 Amazon /449 /3
4 Paul Moraes Benicia, CA, US 49,000 Amazon /449 /4
5 Christopher Ewing Loomis, CA, US 363,000 Amazon/449/5
6 Aladin Reskallah Montreal, QC, CA 130,000 Amazon/449/6
7 Johnson Nguyen Renton, WA, US 55,000 Amazon/449/7
8 Darren Rabinowitz LAS VEGAS, NV, US 250,000 Amazon/449/8
9 Andreas Kniep DE 113,000 Amazon/449/9
10 Andrey Malinin Staten Island, NY, US 178,000 Amazon/450/1
11 Jim Collopy WASHINGTON, MD, US 128,000 Amazon / 450/ 2
12 Sam Grafton LEAMINGTON SPA, GB 175,000 Amazon / 450/ 3
13 Ziao Guo Los Angeles, CA, US 232,000 Amazon/450/ 4
14 Markus Gonsalves SAN DIEGO, CA, US 208,000 Amazon/450/5
15 Sean Lauper Arlington, MA, US 62,000 Amazon/450/6
16 JJ Liu LAS VEGAS, NV, US 511,000 Amazon /450/7
17 Daniel Kitzis Chicago, IL, US 198,000 Amazon/ 450/ 8
18 Brandon Caputo Orlando, FL, US 883,000 Amazon/450/9
19 Anthony Potis SCRANTON, PA, US 179,000 Amazon/451/1
20 Sejin Park KR 162,000 Amazon/451/2
21 Benjamin Chalot Budapest, , FR 143,000 Amazon/451/3
22 Michael Mcnicholas PA, US 552,000 Amazon /451 /4
23 Frederic Heller Rye Brook, NY, US 635,000 Amazon/451/5
24 Nicholas Amicucci Allentown, PA, US 49,000 Amazon/451/6
25 Andrew Sthilaire ENFIELD, CT, US 524,000 Amazon /451 /7
26 Matt Affleck MILL CREEK, WA, US 169,000 Amazon/451/8
27 Jonathan Therme Biganos, , FR 481,000 Amazon/451/9
28 Bart Lybaert Mechelen, BE 35,000 Amazon /452 /1
29 Darren Elias PHILADELPHIA, PA, US 265,000 Amazon /452 /2
30 James Gilbert BENSALEM, PA, US 207,000 Amazon /452 /3
31 Christopher Usude Beverly Hills, CA, US 13,000 Amazon /452 /4
32 Jason Hickey Marina Del Rey, CA, US 150,000 Amazon /452 /5
33 Adrian State GB 212,000 Amazon /452 /6
34 Manelic Minaya Tampa, FL, US 181,000 Amazon /452 /7
35 Clement Van Driessche FR 277,000 Amazon /452 /8
36 John Gorsuch Woodbridge, VA, US 262,000 Amazon/452/9
37 Stanton Tentnowski Clementon, NJ, US 72,000 Amazon/456/1
38 Jerry Wong Davie, FL, US 139,000 Amazon /456 /2
39 Colin Robinson Anthem, AZ, US 70,000 Amazon /456 /3
40 Anthony Mowad Los Angeles, CA, US 363,000 Amazon /456 /4
41 Dennis Stevermer Saint Paul, MN, US 59,000 Amazon /456 /5
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Steve Foutty
Anton Wigg
Michael Noori

Carlos Chadha-Villamarin

Jeffrey Smith
Landen Lucas
Bryce Schnellenberger
Joshua Garber
Raman Afanasenka
David Lolis
Michael Marder
Keyi Tan

Brandon Conrad
Ben Farrell

Tristan Wade
Antony Darmani
Giovani Torre
Faraz Jaka

Derek Norton

Joe Kuether
Wayne Harmon
Harvey Mathews
Maria Konnikova
Sergio Fernandez
Brock Parker
Timothy Lin

Niall Farrell

Craig Mason
Yohwan Lim
Alberto Sabogali
Christopher Andler
Chad Rosow

Jake Schwartz
Anthony Harb
Matthew Gillingham
Bertrand Grospellier
Heather Alcorn
Benjamin Polcer
Girish Apte

Ran llani

Stephen Moreschi
Ben Yu

Joshua Heinzl
Benjamin Underwood
Gabriel Andrade
Carl Digiorgio

Ryan Lenaghan
Tingyi Tsai

Andrew Jeong
Stephen Song
Marcell Csata
Brett Kennedy

Las Vegas, NV, US
STOCKHOLM, , SE
TARZANA, CA, US
Lexington, KY, US
ENCINITAS, CA, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
Portland, OR, US
Sanford, FL, US
Moscow, RU
Henderson, NV, US
Sewell, NJ, US
Jersey City, NJ, US
Mesa, AZ, US

GB

BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US

FR

Funchal,, PT

us

Smyrna, GA, US
ELM GROVE, WI, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

MOUNT MORRIS, MI, US

Brooklyn, NY, US
Barcelona, ES
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
San Jose, CA, US
Glasgow, , GB
Union, NJ, US

KR

GREENWICH, CT, US
SKOVDE, , SE
Scardale, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
CANTON, MI, US
Ancaster, ON, CA
Melun, , FR

OZARK, MO, US
ANN ARBOR, MI, US
CAMPBELL, CA, US
Herzliya, , IL

Las Vegas, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Windham, NH, US
Port Elgin, ON, CA
HOUSTON, TX, US
Kansas City, MO, US
MOBILE, AL, US

CN

Valencia, CA, US
Greenwich, CT, US
Budapest, , HU
Seattle, WA, US

612,000
411,000
112,000
96,000
170,000
753,000
324,000
172,000
360,000
301,000
53,000
97,000
106,000
607,000
340,000
888,000
552,000
19,000
704
284,000
470,000
355,000
408,000
231,000
680,000
241,000
330,000
288,000
720,000
437,000
107,000
111,000
221,000
149,000
48,000
335,000
59,000
127,000
262,000
157,000
357,000
65,000
355,000
292,000
490,000
169,000
125,000
175,000
1,003,000
206,000
294,000
78,000

Amazon /456 /6
Amazon/456/7
Amazon / 456/ 8
Amazon/456/9
Amazon /457 /1
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /457 /3
Amazon /457 /4
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /457 /7
Amazon /457 /8
Amazon /457 /9
Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /458 /2
Amazon /458 /3
Amazon /458 /4
Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /458 /7
Amazon /458 /8
Amazon /458 /9
Amazon/459/1
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /459 /3
Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /459 /5
Amazon /459 /6
Amazon /459 /7
Amazon /459 /8
Amazon /459 /9
Amazon /463 /1
Amazon /463 /2
Amazon /463 /3
Amazon /463 /4
Amazon /463 /5
Amazon /463 /6
Amazon /463 /7
Amazon /463/8
Amazon /463 /9
Amazon /464 /1
Amazon /464 /2
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon /464 /4
Amazon /464 /5
Amazon /464 /6
Amazon /464 /7
Amazon /464 /8
Amazon /464 /9
Amazon/465/1
Amazon /465 /2
Amazon / 465/ 3
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Christian Harder
Jeffrey Burrell

Naor Slobodskoy
Benjamin Scrogins
Patrick Stacey
Matthew Schwagler
Maksim Pisarenko
Howard Mash
Calvin Lee

Sergio Aido Espina
Aaron Thivyanathan
Daniel Weinman
John Twyman
Michael Gathy
Leonid Yanovski

Annapolis, MY, US
San Francisco, CA, US
Rehovot, , IL

Neptune Beach, FL, US
GEORGETOWN, ZA
us

Vkhta, , RU

Coconut Creek, FL, US
Old Tappan, NJ, US
London, ES

Renton, WA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
BRUSSELS, , BE
HAIFA, , IL

293,000
139,000
204,000
167,000
214,000
177,000
157,000
139,000
163,000
109,000
158,000

1
428,000
590,000
258,000

Amazon /465 /4
Amazon/465/5
Amazon/ 465/ 6
Amazon/465/7
Amazon/ 465/ 8
Amazon/465/9
Amazon/466/1
Amazon /466 /2
Amazon /466 /3
Amazon /466 /4
Amazon /466/5
Amazon /466 /6
Amazon /466 /7
Amazon / 466/ 8
Amazon /466 /9



